

Journals Association of India



Block No.09, 3rd Floor, Above Bata Showroom Civic Center, Madhotal, Jabalpur, Madhya Pradesh, India PIN- 482002 Office: 0761-4048109 www.jai.samaindia.org

Membership ID -- jai178-1648

Dear Esteemed Members, International Journal of Research in Management Studies (IJRMS), (2455-7595)

Welcome to the Journals Association of India!!!

Dear Members, now you are eligible to use the logo of Association on each Journals web, as associate members, here are an indication the benefits of membership.

- 1. Free Orientation Programmers for the quality improvement of journals in a year.
- 2. Assistance for the lifetime of the Indexing through Help Board.
- 3. Free Updating regarding Ethics of publication govern by the different indexing agencies.
- 4. Software Support the journals.
- 5. E-Journals Manager Software Support.
- 6. Allotting new ISSN with different Countries Center.
- 7. Free DOI.
- 8. Support for Impact Factor Improvement.

Note: Logo of Association is compulsory in journals at the top right-hand side of the web.

About JAI

We are a Non Profit organization. We stand for the promotion and advancement of Journals Publishers having a presence in India as well as to protect the common interest of members and professionals engaged in Global Publishing.

Journal Association of India acts on specific issues with the objective of expanding the market for Publishers who publish Journals /content in the following areas:

- Academic and Professional
- Children's
- Educational
- Scholarly and Reference
- Trade
- Vocational

We are engaged in market research & compiling Journals statistics. We run a number of events and seminars for journals welfare under South Asia Management Association. We act against piracy and protect IPR related matters.

With Regards

Journals Association of India